CtoumMocCTb

NNOWALD

ATEHTCTBO HEOBUXWMMOCTH

Ocob

ID O6baABNEHUSs
CTonmoCTb apeH[bl
Obwas nnowanb
Tun HeBUXNUMOCTH
PanoH

Apnpec

OTnenka
Tun coenkun
Kon-BoO KOMHaT

ITaXKHOCTb

33 M’

60480
4000 $
930.00 M°
He yKa3aHo
LLeHTp

r. Buwkek, yn.
dpkuHauk/basnuHoBa

KOCMEeTUYEeCKUWA PEMOHT
apeHpa

5

2

CnaeTtca oBa ocobHsKa Ha 0gHOM yyacTke, 930
KB.M., DpKNHAMK/BasnnHoOBa,

y4acCToK 16 COTOK, MOXHO CHATbL MO
OTAEeNbHOCTU, KaXdas rno otaenbHoctn 2500%,

ecnu obe 40004,

ecTb baccenH, rapax, cayHa.

4 000 Bcero /4.3010752688172 pon.
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